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35.46

Annual subscription in €/year

OkVA: 138.84

12-15-18 kKVA: 190.08

24-30 kVA: 349.68

36 kVA: 469.92

12.42
7.79
3.81 6.51
2.99 c€/kKWh -
8 hours 16 hours 8 hours 16 hours 6 hours 18 hours
night day night day night day
300 days 43 days 22 days
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Table 2.2. Comparison of Charges: Tariff 1 and Tariff 1F
(Mexican pesos)

Billing Schedule Tariff 1 Summer Tariff 1F Summer

Low Range:

Up to 140 kWh per month

Up to 1200 kWh per month

¢ Minimum charge 15.88
¢ 0-75:0.635/KkWh
¢ >75:0.749 / KkWh

¢ Minimum charge 13.88
¢ 0-300: 0.448 / kWh
¢ >175:0.586 / kWh

Moderate Range:

140—-250 kWh per month
¢ 0-75:0.635/kWh
& 75—125:1.043 / kWh
¢ >125:2.213 / kWh

1200—-2500 kWh per month
¢ 0-300: 0.448 / kWh
¢ 300-900: 0.743 / KkWh
¢ >900: 1.39 / kWh

High Range:

More than 250 kWh:
¢ All consumption: DAC

More than 2500 kWh:
¢ All consumption: DAC
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